
SMAL L  P L AT E S

Vegetarian

Loaded Sweet Potato Fries 
with Feta

Skin on Potato Fries with 
cheddar

Tofu Skewers with Sweet Spicy 
Asian Glaze

Tomato and Burrata Ceviche

Ancho Butter Cabbage

Baked Sweet Potato & 
Smoked Cheese Croquette 
V Romesco

Quick Tossed Mushroom & 
Smashed Potato 
with Sambal Romesco

Korean Glass Noodle Dumpling

Crispy Enoki & Aji Verde

Wok Tossed Edamame Pods 

Spicy Vegetable Wontons 
with Scallion Relish

Potato and Truffle Pierogi

Truffled Cream Cheese 
Dumpling

Hoisin Mushroom and 
Chestnut Bao

Classic Hummus 
with Dill Radish & 
Burnt Lemon

Quinoa Galettes with Spicy
Tomato Cashew Cream (Vegan)
with Sweet Spicy Tomato Cream

Crispy Rice Paper Parcels 
with Sweet Chilli Marinade

400

400

500

550

500

550

550

500

550

550

500

600

600

600

700

550

500

Chicken / Lamb / Pork

Spicy Chicken Wontons

Lamb Gyoza

Popcorn Chicken by the Forest

Pink Pepper stir fried chicken  

Charred Chicken Skewers 

Chicken Karaage

Gochujang Chicken Bites 
with Pickled Cucumber

Crispy Chicken Salt n Pepper

Pistachio Chicken & Quinoa 
Cous Cous

Rajasthani Chicken Tikka

Grilled Campfire Chicken 
on Sticks with Rose Tzatziki

Grilled Campfire Lamb 
on Sticks with Rose Tzatziki 

Woodfired Chicken Hotdog

Crispy Chicken Kara Mara Bao 

Konkan Lamb Roast

550

650

500

650

650

600

600

600

750

700

650

700

550

600

850

·Please inform our team incase of any dietary restrictions or food allergies.
·All government taxes are as applicable · We levy a voluntary 10% service charge.



Seafood

Salmon Tartare on Rice Cracker

Grilled Salmon Skewer

Mustard & Dill Grilled Fish

Grilled Garlic Butter Prawns

Prawns 65

Tuna Tataki & Crispy Garlic

Salmon Ceviche 
with Orange Ponzu

600

750

1600
  

900

900 

950

800



·Please inform our team incase of any dietary restrictions or food allergies.
·All government taxes are as applicable · We levy a voluntary 10% service charge.

SA LADS

Seasonal Green Salad
Organic Kale, Baby Spinach, 
Chickpeas, Quinoa, Beetroot, 
Carrot, Purple Cabbage, Roasted 
Sweet Potato, Toasted Seeds, 
Cashews & Lemon Honey & Cold 
Pressed Orange Juice Dressing
Add: Marinated Chicken Rs.150

Kale Caesar Salad 550
Curly Kale, Caesar Dressing & 
Multigrain Croutons 
Add: Chicken Rs.150
Add: Bacon Rs.150

Burrata Salad 
Rocket Lettuce, Orange Segments, 
Balsamic Dressing, Pickled 
Pumpkin & Red Quinoa
 
Palm Heart &  Apple Salad 
Mixed Lettuce, Raspberry Dressing, 
Granny Smith Apple, Strawberry, 
Yellow Cherry Tomato, Walnut, 
Broken Wheat & Chia Seeds
Add: Burrata Rs.250

Vietnamese Chicken Salad
Red Cabbage, Carrot, Spring 
Onion, Raw Mango, Crushed 
Peanuts, Roasted Chicken & Sweet 
Sour Sauce

650

600

750

650

650

SU SH i  BA R

Bang Bang Tofu & Asparagus

Togarashi Cucumber &
Avocado

Aburi Prawn Tempura

Tuna & Prawn

Teriyaki Salmon (5 pieces)
*Does not contain rice

950

850

1050

1100

1100

TACOS

Pulled Jackfruit Sourcream & 
Pickled Onions

Grilled Chicken Taco with 
Cilantro Lime Sauce

Grilled Shrimp & Pineapple 
Olive Salsa

Pulled Lamb Birria Taco

650

700

700

750

TOAS T S  ( T i L L  9 PM )

Jungle Avocado Mash
Add: Chili Garlic Crunch Rs.50
Add: Chili Tofu Scramble Rs.100
Add: Chili Fried Egg Rs.100 

Hummus on Multigrain Toast

Roasted Tikka Croissant Toast

Dirty Triple Cheese Melt

Smoked Chicken & Cheese Melt

Ricotta and Turkey Ham on 
Brioche

Woodfired Panuozzo

Smoked Aubergine & Marinated               
Vegetables

Chicken Panuozzo with Arugula

The OG Panuozzo
Pulled Chicken, Pulled Pork, 
Pocket, Italian Salami

650

450

750

650

700

700

700

850

900

Our brioche buns & loaf are made in-house with 
consciously sourced or organic ingredients.



·Please inform our team incase of any dietary restrictions or food allergies.
·All government taxes are as applicable · We levy a voluntary 10% service charge.

SOURDOUGH  P i Z ZA

Margherita

Mushroom and Truffle

Zucchini & Pistachio Pesto
Add: Butter Shrimps  Rs200

Potato Brie and Truffle

Burrata & Pesto

Smoked Chicken & 
Pickled Chilli

Turkey Ham and Basil Pesto 

Pepperoni & Hot Honey

Parma Ham & Brie

1050

1100

1100

950

1050

1150

1000

1300

1350

Roasted Chicken with Malabar 
Paratha
Roasted Chicken Leg, Makhani 
Gravy, Flaky Paratha

Penang Curry 
With Jasmine Rice & 
Baby Bok Choy
Mushroom & Water Chestnut
Chicken & Boiled Egg
 
Stir Fried Noodle Bowl
Noodles, Bean Sprouts & Broccoli
Kung Pao Cauliflower & Brussel 
Sprouts
Gochujang Chicken with Kimchi
Choose Noodles:
Egg / Rice / Buckwheat

Salmon Quinoa Bowl
Tossed Quinoa , Red Cabbage, Spicy 
Cucumber and Spinach
Baked Salmon

Mediterranean Chicken Breast
Creamy Sweet Potato Mash, Quick Tossed 
Kale and Greens

Seared Sea Bass with Quinoa 
and Broken Wheat Succotash
Pommery Mustard Sauce

Braised Australian Lamb 
Shanks
Truffled Potato Mash, Seasonal 
Greens, Rosemary Jus

950

700
900

650

800

900

950

1200

1900

B i G  P L AT E S

Thai Green Curry Noodle Stir 
Fry Bowl
With Vegetables
With Chicken
Option of jasmine or black rice

Umami Tofu and Rice Bowl
Scallion Rice, Spicy Asian Salad,
Lathered Tofu

Aubergine Schnitzel
Himalayan pepper and young ginger 
salad, crusted Aubergine, soya bolognese

Iranian Lentil and Rice
Long Grain Rice, Tamarind Sauce,
Pomegranate, Fried Onion

Mexican Burrito bowl
Tossed pepper rice, refried beans, sour 
cream, avocado and corn mash, aji verde
Choice of:
Kalari cheese
Fajita Chicken
Prawns
 
Slow Roasted Chicken
Sunchoke and cauliflower purée, burnt 
asparagus, crushed potatoes, merlot jus

700
900

750

850

900
1000
1100

1050

Fragrant Grilled Chicken 
and Rice Bow
Star Anise Curry, Grilled 
Chicken Thigh 

850



·Please inform our team incase of any dietary restrictions or food allergies.
·All government taxes are as applicable · We levy a voluntary 10% service charge.

PAS TA  &  R i SOT TO

700

800

700

850

700

700

750

800

950

Spicy Cauliflower Mac & Cheese
Baked mac n cheese with crispy tossed 
cauliflower and truffle

Dirty Jungle’s Fried Chicken 
Mac & Cheese
Baked mac n cheese with crispy tossed 
chicken tenders and truffle

Rigatoni Pasta Bowl with 
Oyster Mushroom
Oyster and shiitake mushroom, smoked 
cheese, white wine, ragout and toasted 
lemon panegratto
Add: Ham Rs.150

Spinach and Ricotta Ravioli
Olive and garlic emulsion, confit tomatoes, 
parmesan cheese

Rigatoni in Confit Tomato 
Sauce & Ricotta
Creamy broccoli purée, broken burrata, 
crispy garlic crunch 
Add: Goan Chorizo Rs.200

Vegan Rigatoni with Slow 
Cooked Tomatoes
4 hr cooked tomato sauce, confit 
tomatoes, cashew cream and basil

Broccoli and Burrata 
Orecchiette
Creamy Broccoli Puree, Broken Burrata, 
Crispy Garlic Crunch

Venetian Chicken Ragu And 
Capellini
Pulled red wine chicken ragu, lemon, 
angel hair pasta
  
Shrimps and Angel Hair Pasta
Capellini, seared prawns, basil and 
turmeric



·Please inform our team incase of any dietary restrictions or food allergies.
·All government taxes are as applicable · We levy a voluntary 10% service charge.

DE S S E RT S

64% Semi Sweet Gluten Free 
Cake & Popcorn

Dirty Black Forest Cake (Serves 2)

Tiramisu Choux Buns

Jaggery Creme Caramel 

Pistachio Kunafa Affogato 

600

800

600

550

350


