SMALL PLATES

Vegetarian

Loaded Sweet Potato Fries with Feta	400
Skin on Potato Fries with cheddar	400
Tofu Skewers with Sweet Spicy Asian Glaze	500
Tomato and Burrata Ceviche	550
Ancho Butter Cabbage	500
Baked Sweet Potato & Smoked Cheese Croquette V Romesco	550
Quick Tossed Mushroom & Smashed Potato with Sambal Romesco	550
Korean Glass Noodle Dumpling	500
Crispy Enoki & Aji Verde	550
Wok Tossed Edamame Pods	550
Spicy Vegetable Wontons with Scallion Relish	500
Potato and Truffle Pierogi	600
Truffled Cream Cheese Dumpling	600
Hoisin Mushroom and Chestnut Bao	600
Classic Hummus with Dill Radish & Burnt Lemon	700
Ouinoa Galettes with Spicv	550

Chicken / Lamb / Pork

Spicy Chicken Wontons	550
Lamb Gyoza	650
Popcorn Chicken by the Forest	500
Pink Pepper stir fried chicken	650
Charred Chicken Skewers	650
Chicken Karaage	600
Gochujang Chicken Bites with Pickled Cucumber	600
Crispy Chicken Salt n Pepper	600
Pistachio Chicken & Quinoa Cous Cous	750
Rajasthani Chicken Tikka	700
Grilled Campfire Chicken on Sticks with Rose Tzatziki	650
Grilled Campfire Lamb on Sticks with Rose Tzatziki	700
Woodfired Chicken Hotdog	550
Crispy Chicken Kara Mara Bao	600
Konkan Lamb Roast	850



Quinoa Galettes with Spicy 550 Tomato Cashew Cream (Vegan) with Sweet Spicy Tomato Cream

Crispy Rice Paper Parcels 50
with Sweet Chilli Marinade

500



Salmon Tartare on Rice Cracker	600
Grilled Salmon Skewer	750
Mustard & Dill Grilled Fish	1600
Grilled Garlic Butter Prawns	900
Prawns 65	900
Tuna Tataki & Crispy Garlic	950
Salmon Ceviche with Orange Ponzu	800



SALADS

Seasonal Green Salad Organic Kale, Baby Spinach, Chickpeas, Quinoa, Beetroot, Carrot, Purple Cabbage, Roasted Sweet Potato, Toasted Seeds, Cashews & Lemon Honey & Cold Pressed Orange Juice Dressing Add: Marinated Chicken Rs.150	650
Kale Caesar Salad 550 Curly Kale, Caesar Dressing & Multigrain Croutons Add: Chicken Rs.150 Add: Bacon Rs.150	600
Burrata Salad Rocket Lettuce, Orange Segments, Balsamic Dressing, Pickled Pumpkin & Red Quinoa	750
Palm Heart & Apple Salad Mixed Lettuce, Raspberry Dressing, Granny Smith Apple, Strawberry, Yellow Cherry Tomato, Walnut, Broken Wheat & Chia Seeds Add: Burrata Rs.250	650
Vietnamese Chicken Salad Red Cabbage, Carrot, Spring Onion, Raw Mango, Crushed Peanuts, Roasted Chicken & Sweet	650

SUSHI BAR

Sour Sauce

Bang Bang Tofu & Asparagus	950
Togarashi Cucumber & Avocado	850
Aburi Prawn Tempura	1050
Tuna & Prawn	1100
Teriyaki Salmon (5 pieces) *Does not contain rice	1100

TACOS

Pulled Jackfruit Sourcream & Pickled Onions	650
Grilled Chicken Taco with Cilantro Lime Sauce	700
Grilled Shrimp & Pineapple Olive Salsa	700
Pulled Lamb Birria Taco	750

TOASTS (TILL 9PM)

Our brioche buns & loaf are made in-house with
consciously sourced or organic ingredients.

Jungle Avocado Mash Add: Chili Garlic Crunch Rs.50 Add: Chili Tofu Scramble Rs.100 Add: Chili Fried Egg Rs.100	650
Hummus on Multigrain Toast	450
Roasted Tikka Croissant Toast	750
Dirty Triple Cheese Melt	650
Smoked Chicken & Cheese Melt	700
Ricotta and Turkey Ham on Brioche	700

Woodfired Panuozzo

Smoked Aubergine & Marinated Vegetables	700
Chicken Panuozzo with Arugula	850
The OG Panuozzo Pulled Chicken, Pulled Pork, Pocket, Italian Salami	900

SOURDOUGH PIZZA

Margherita	1050
Mushroom and Truffle	1100
Zucchini & Pistachio Pesto Add: Butter Shrimps Rs200	1100
Potato Brie and Truffle	950
Burrata & Pesto	1050
Smoked Chicken & Pickled Chilli	1150
Turkey Ham and Basil Pesto	1000
Pepperoni & Hot Honey	1300
Parma Ham & Brie	1350

BIG PLATES	
Thai Green Curry Noodle Stir Fry Bowl With Vegetables	700
With Chicken Option of jasmine or black rice	900
Umami Tofu and Rice Bowl Scallion Rice, Spicy Asian Salad, Lathered Tofu	750
Aubergine Schnitzel Himalayan pepper and young ginger salad, crusted Aubergine, soya bolognese	850
Iranian Lentil and Rice Long Grain Rice, Tamarind Sauce, Pomegranate, Fried Onion	
Mexican Burrito bowl	900
Tossed pepper rice, refried beans, sour cream, avocado and corn mash, aji verde	1000 1100
Choice of:	
Kalari cheese Fajita Chicken	
Prawns	
Slow Roasted Chicken	1050

	Fragrant Grilled Chicken and Rice Bow Star Anise Curry, Grilled Chicken Thigh	850
	Roasted Chicken with Malabar Paratha Roasted Chicken Leg, Makhani Gravy, Flaky Paratha	950
• VEGAN	Penang Curry With Jasmine Rice & Baby Bok Choy Mushroom & Water Chestnut	700
	Chicken & Boiled Egg Stir Fried Noodle Bowl	900
	Noodles, Bean Sprouts & Broccoli Kung Pao Cauliflower & Brussel Sprouts	650
	Gochujang Chicken with Kimchi Choose Noodles: Egg / Rice / Buckwheat	800
	Salmon Quinoa Bowl Tossed Quinoa , Red Cabbage, Spicy Cucumber and Spinach Baked Salmon	900
	Mediterranean Chicken Breast Creamy Sweet Potato Mash, Quick Tossed Kale and Greens	950
	Seared Sea Bass with Quinoa and Broken Wheat Succotash Pommery Mustard Sauce	1200
	Braised Australian Lamb Shanks Truffled Potato Mash, Seasonal Greens, Rosemary Jus	

PASTA & RISOTTO

Spicy Cauliflower Mac & Cheese Baked mac n cheese with crispy tossed cauliflower and truffle Dirty Jungle's Fried Chicken Mac & Cheese Baked mac n cheese with crispy tossed chicken tenders and truffle Rigatoni Pasta Bowl with Oyster Mushroom Oyster Mushroom Oyster and shiitake mushroom, smoked cheese, white wine, ragout and toasted lemon panegratto Add: Ham Rs.150 Spinach and Ricotta Ravioli Olive and garlic emulsion, confit tomatoes, parmesan cheese Rigatoni in Confit Tomato Sauce & Ricotta Creamy broccoli purée, broken burrata, crispy garlic crunch Add: Goan Chorizo Rs.200 Vegan Rigatoni with Slow Cooked Tomatoes 4 hr cooked tomato sauce, confit tomatoes, cashew cream and basil Broccoli and Burrata Orecchiette Creamy Broccoli Puree, Broken Burrata,

·Please inform our team incase of any dietary restrictions or food allergies. All government taxes are as applicable \cdot We levy a voluntary 10% service charge.

950

Shrimps and Angel Hair Pasta

Capellini

DESSERTS

64% Semi Sweet Gluten Free Cake & Popcorn	600
Dirty Black Forest Cake (Serves 2)	800
Tiramisu Choux Buns	600
Jaggery Creme Caramel	550
Pistachio Kunafa Affogato	350

